oA~ wWNE
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Kuzelky AS

SKK Rokycany

KK Konstruktiva Praha
KK Kosmonosy

KK Jifi Podébrady

Tabulka druzstev:
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32.0:
34.5:
29.5:
29.0:
19.0:
16.0:

16.0
215
18.5
27.0
37.0
40.0

86.0:
97.5:
84.5:
86.0 :
67.0:
59.0:

58.0
70.5
59.5
82.0
101.0
109.0

Podrobné vysledky a dalsi statistiky naleznete na strankach https://kuzelky.com
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